SGM8955/SGM8956
1.8V, Micro-Power CMOS
Zero-Drift Operational Amplifiers
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The single SGM8955 and dual SGM8956 CMOS
operational amplifiers provide very low offset voltage
and zero-drift over time and temperature.
The miniature, high-precision, low quiescent current

SGM8955 1.8V, Micro-Power CMOS
SGM8956 Zero-Drift Operational Amplifiers
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8955
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8955XN5G/TR SVCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8955XC5G/TR SUCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8955XS8G/TR
SGM
8955XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM8956
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8956XS8G/TR
SGM
8956XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8956XMS8G/TR
SGM8956
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8956XTDB8G/TR
SGM
8956DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000